
2024 Southern Futurity 
Tenative Schedule

Thursday, October 17 6:00 AM 3 yr old (only) Fresh Works
3:00 PM $1000 Added Cutting (full show)

Friday, October 18 8:00 AM 4 yr old Open Go Round
5/6 yr old LTD Open Go Round
$1000 Added Cutting (full show)

Saturday, October 19 8:00 AM 5/6 yr old Open Go Round
4 yr old LTD Open Go Round
$1000 added Open, Non Pro, Unlimited AMA, Youth

Sunday, October 20 8:00 AM 3 yr old Open 1st go 
4 yr old LTD Open Finals 
5/6 yr old LTD Open Finals
5/6 yr old Open Finals
3 yr LTD old Open 1st go 
$1000 added Open, Non Pro, Unlimted AMA, Youth

Monday, October 21 8:00 AM 3 yr old Open 2nd go
5/6 yr old Non Pro go round
5/6 yr old LTD Non Pro go round
3 yr LTD Open 2nd go
$1000 added Open, Non Pro, Unlimited AMA

Tuesday, October 22 6:00 AM Fresh cattle futurity works
5:00 PM 3 yr old LTD Open Finals

5:30-7:30 PM Southern AG Meet And Greet
6:00 PM 4 yr old Open Finals

3 yr Old Open Finals

Wednesday, October 23 8:00 AM 4 yr old NP Go Round
4 yr old LTD NP Go Round
3 yr old NP 1st go
3 yr old LTD NP 1st go
5/6 yr old LTD NP Finals
5/6 yr old NP Finals

Thursday, October 24 8:00 AM 4 yr old AMA (all levels) Go Round
3 yr old NP 2nd go 
3 yr old LTD NP 2nd go 
4 yr old LTD NP Finals
4 yr old NP Finals

Friday, October 25 8:00 AM 5/6 yr old AMA (all levels) Go Round

Saturday, October 26 8:00 AM 4 yr old LTD AMA Finals
5/6 yr old LTD AMA Finals
4 yr old INT AMA Finals
5/6 yr old INT AMA Finals
4 yr old AMA Finals
5/6 yr old AMA finals


